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	Unit
	Sq ft
	Sq m
	CPS
	Price
	Rent p.a

£21.50 psf
	Availability

	UNITS AVAILABLE FROM JANUARY 08

	1
	3,057
	284
	13
	 
	
	Under Offer

	2
	3,057
	284
	13
	
	
	Brook Bank 

	3
	3,057
	284
	13
	
	
	Under Offer

	4
	3,057
	284
	13
	
	£65,725
	To Let Only

	5 GF
	3,084
	286
	11
	
	
	Under Offer

	5 FF 
	3,084
	286
	11
	£801,840
	£66,306

	Available

	Unit
	Sq ft
	Sq m
	CPS
	Price


	Rent p.a

£21.50 psf
	Availability

	UNITS AVAILABLE FROM JANUARY 08

	6
	6,168
	573
	23
	
	£132,612
	To Let Only

	7
	2,648
	246
	11
	
	
	Innovation 2020

	8
	2,648
	246
	11
	
	
	Under Offer

	9

	4,150
	385
	16
	
	
	McClaren Construction

	10
	12,154
	1,130
	64
	
	
	          Miller Group

	11
	5,185
	481
	21
	
	£111,477
	ToLet Only

	12


	4,150

	386
	16
	
	
	      National Business




 Information correct as of:  12/12/2007
 Subject to contract

AGENTS:


GVA Grimley LLP





King Sturge



3 Brindley Place





1 Cornwall Street



Birmingham






Birmingham




B1 2JB







B3 2DX







Contact:
Adrian Griffith/Carl Potter


Contact:
Charles Warrack








Tel:

0121 236 8236




Tel:

0121 233 2898

CPS = Car Parking Spaces

Rent = This rental figure is based upon a 10 year Full Repairing and Insuring Lease with a 5 year break, more competitive rentals are available for occupiers wanting to take straight 10 or 15 year leases.
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